Releases - December 11, 2017

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

294643
293490
292838
252774
291078
112241
177568
168591
295052
267240
290380
294340
287227
026376
254818
255900
163234
231449
293890
187817
218464
291883

Gibson
Bellew
Henderson
Robertson
Patterson
Johnson
Maggard
Copas
Candelario
Casey
Carpenter
Frazier
Ballard
Wyatt
Lewis
Rice

Huff
Watts
Reynolds
Canhill
Long
Bishop

Kristen
Seth
Charles
David
Johnathon
Antonio
Joshua
Tara
Ysuain
Dalton
Dustin
Caitlin
Austin
Ora
Stanley
Teddy
David
Luke
Ashley
Andrea
Eric
Derick

Edward
Z
Scott

=200

Franklin
M
F

Nicole
Lynn

J
Dewayne

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Death - Natural Causes

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Jefferson County Det Cntr
Rockcastle County Jail
Logan County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Christian County Jail
Kentucky State Reformatory
Harlan County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Crittenden County Jail
Kentucky State Penitentiary
Simpson County Jail
Hopkins County Jail
Franklin County Regional Jail
District 01

Carter County Det. Cntr
Simpson County Jail

Todd County Jail

Simpson County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Crittenden County Jail
Fulton County Jail
Rockcastle County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Capital Offense
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



