DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
294643 Gibson	Kristen		Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
293490 Bellew	Seth		Shock Probation Began - In State	Rockcastle County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
292838 Henderson	Charles	Edward	Shock Probation Began - In State	Logan County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
252774 Robertson	David	Z	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
291078 Patterson	Johnathon	Scott	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
112241 Johnson	Antonio		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Kentucky State Reformatory	Capital Offense
177568 Maggard	Joshua		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Harlan County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
168591 Copas	Tara		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
295052 Candelario	Ysuain	R	Shock Probation Began - In State	Crittenden County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
267240 Casey	Dalton	R	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kentucky State Penitentiary	Class C (5 - 10 years)
290380 Carpenter	Dustin	Т	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
294340 Frazier	Caitlin		Shock Probation Began - In State	Hopkins County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
287227 Ballard	Austin		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
026376 Wyatt	Ora	Franklin	Death - Natural Causes	District 01	Class D (1 - 5 years)
254818 Lewis	Stanley	Μ	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Carter County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
255900 Rice	Teddy	F	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
163234 Huff	David		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Todd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
231449 Watts	Luke		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
293890 Reynolds	Ashley	Nicole	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
187817 Cahill	Andrea	Lynn	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Crittenden County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
218464 Long	Eric	J	Shock Probation Began - In State	Fulton County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
291883 Bishop	Derick	Dewayne	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Rockcastle County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)